Ganga Forging Limited

GANGA

FORGING LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

For the Half Year ended on 31° March, 2019



Compary Name .Ga:ng.a Forging Limited

H5E Symibaol GANGAFORGE
Industry
| As on 31-MAR-2019

Sr.Mo. | Particulars Emm"‘p"t” SRR | gy | MO EOERCE

1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Mo Mo Mo

7 ‘.-".I’hether the_Listed Entity has any shares against which depository Ma Ma Mo
receipts are issued?

3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Mo

4 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Ma Ma Mo
encumbered?

5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? | Mo Mo Mo

4 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Mo Ma Mo

‘Warrants?




Sharehalding

,8ak
gesuming
: full
Shareholding .
No. of asakof E?mremun Humber of
fully \Total | totalno. of |y ber of Vating Rights | convertible equity shares
Category | CAIEEOVOF | Nos.of  paidup fnos. —(shares oo oo g of securities { | NUMDETOF  podin
shareholder | shareholders | equity | shares | (calculated s M Locked in shares At
shares | held as per SCAR
held 1957) As 2 & E?B‘i’fﬂlt:dge form
of (4+8+(2) e
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+CD)
by (X)= (V)
ih )] {1y (IV) (Vi (Wl (1¥) 0 (ki) (XIV)
(V)+ (1)
dal
: Total as of
E%ﬁg”““g akof No | total
(A+B+C) Shares
held
Class ¥ | Total (a) (b)
Promater &
) Promater 10| 5374907 | 5374903 67.63 | 5374903 | 5374903 | 6763 67.63 | 5374903 | 100 B374903
Group
B Public 07 | 2572428 | 2572428 32.37 | 2n72428 | 2n72428| 3237 32.57| 190428 7.4 2572428
Hon
C Promater- 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hon Public
Shares
| underlying 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 102 | 7947331 | 7947331 100 | 7947331 | 7947331 00 100 | AR&R33T | 70.03 794731




Shareholding

sasa%
assuming
) full
Shareholding .
MNo. of a5 a % of Enibiatlsl
full Total | total no. of o Hm——
Category and il 2 Mumber of Voting Rights corvertible equity shares
Catezory | name of o "afit‘;p e ?;:{;jated held in each class of securities (| HaneerOf | heid in
shareholder ;qares held a5 ner SCRR securities as a dematerialized
IE 4 percentage farm
held 1957) Asa ¥ ol
of (A+B+C2) s
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
VIl = r
0 ) O L T () e foan pav)
(V)+ o)
Asak
= Total as of
Eﬁgﬁgﬂhng a%of Mo total
[A+B+C) Shares
held
ClassX | Total (a) (b
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a gl b 10| 5374903 | 5374903 67.63 | 5374903 | 5374903 |  67.63 67.63 | 5374003 | 100 5374903
undivided Family ! ! '
#{f;“l e 1| 1202047 | 1202047 15.13 | 1202047 | 1202047 |  15.13 15.13 | 1202047 | 100 1202047
fandhen 1| 732781 732781 9.22| 732781 | m281| 9.2 9.22| 732781 100 732761
Rakeshbhai Patel ' ' '
Shitalben
o A 1| 732781 732781 9.22| 732781 | 32781 9.2 9.22| 732781 100 732781
SLahesh 1| 646668 | s46668 8.14| e46668| cassss| 8.4 8.14| s46688| 100 646663
Chhaganlal Patel ' : :
S TR L 1| e46666| 646666 8.14| o46o66| odee66| B.14 g.14| e46666| 100 546666
?ﬁ?”"ﬁmlal 1| 4s5000| 455000 5.73| 455000 ass000| .73 5.73| 455000 100 455000
Avni Mileshkumar 1| 280000 280000 3.52| 280000| 280000 352 3.52| 280000 100 280000
Dadhaniva
Hetal
Mayurkumar 1| 280000| 280000 3.52| 280000| 280000] 352 352 280000 100 280000
Kalaria
Sheetal
Sanjivkumar 1| 280000| 280000 3.52| 280000| 280000] 2.52 3.52| 280000 100 280000
Chaniara
Chhaniyara
Spbiligalai 1| 119000| 115000 15| 11%000| 119000 1.5 15| 119000 100 115000
Central
Govermment/
b o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
Financial
c Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
Any Other
A ; 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1] 10| 5374903 | 5374903 67.63 | 5374903 | 5374903 |  67.63 67.63 | 5374903 | 100 5374903




2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 o 1] 0 o o 0 o

Individuals (Hon-
Resident

] Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
Foreign
Individuals)

b Govermnment

c Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
d Investar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 o
Any Other
[specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1] 1] 0 0 1] 1] 0 1] 1] 0 o

Taotal

Shareholding of
Promoter and 10| 5374903 | 5374903 67,63 | B374903 | B374903 67,63 67,63 | B374903 100 5374903
Promoter Group
[A)= (A)(1)=1A)2Z)

Table Il A - Details of Unclaimed
shares

Mo. of shareholders Mo of Shares held



Shareholding

yasak
assuming
= full
Shareholding -
Mo. of as a % of osa bl
fully  |Total | total no. of - Sy of
Category and Nos. of paid A Ee : Humber of Voting Rights convertible | Humber of equity shares
Category | name of ma;'emmers mt:p sha;'es (calculated held in each class of securities [ | Locked in held in
shareholder ;qares held L securities a5 a shares dematerialized
s ! percentage form
held 1957 Asa % £ dilubad
of (A+B+C2) S
share
capital) As a
% of
[A+B+C2)
(viy = &
0 ) I ) (1) e |om (V)
(V)+ (V1)
Asa®
L Total as of
Ef’gﬁg"h““g a%of Mo | total
[A+B+C) Shares
held
Class X | Total (a) (b}
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital
b Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
Alternate
C Imvestment 0 0 L] 0 ] ] 0 0 L] 0
Funds
Foreign Venture
d Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L] 0 o
Imvestors
Foreign
=] Portfolio 0 1} 0 1} 0 0 1} 0 0 1]
Imvestors
Financial
f Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L] 0 o
Banks
Insurance
g Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
Provident
h Funds/ Pension 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L] 0 o
Funds
3 Any Other
i (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L] 0 1]
Sub-Total (B){1}) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L] 0 o
Central
Government.
State
2 Gavernment s)/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1]
President of
India
Sub-Total (B2} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L] 0 o




Maon-institutions

Individuals -

2284336

2284336

2284336

2284336

2284336

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

407308

407908

407308

407908

407308

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

21

1876425

1876423

23.61

1876428

18764258

23.61

23.61

190423

10.15

1876425

Darshan ¥V
Zalawadia

26000

96000

1.21

96000

26000

1.21

1.21

96000

Ishita Mizhant
Aghera

126000

126000

1.59

126000

126000

1.59

1.59

126000

Jaysukhlal
Ehimji Aghera

186000

186000

186000

186000

.34

.34

186000

Mishant J
Aghera

150000

150000

1.89

150000

150000

1.89

1.89

150000

Sadamhusen
Amadbhai
Kalavaniva

126000

126000

1.59

126000

126000

1.59

1.59

126000

Sandeepkumar

Vasantrai
Chaniyara

119000

119000

119000

119000

1.5

119000

100

119000

Vijaybhai
Mavinchandra
Kaneriya

234000

234000

.94

234000

234000

.54

.94

234000

Vishalkumar
Rameshbhai
Dadhania

240000

240000

.02

240000

240000

.02

.02

240000

MEFCs
registered with
REI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
[specify)

13

288092

288052

3.63

288092

288092

3.63

3.63

288052

HUF

102000

102000

1.23

102000

102000

1.28

1.23

102000

Clearing
member

24000

24000

0.3

24000

24000

0.3

0.3

24000

Bodies
Corporate

162092

162052

.04

162092

162092

.04

.04

162092

Pantomath
Stock Brokers
Private Limited

108000

108000

108000

108000

108000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

92

2572428

2572423

32.37

2572423

2572423

32.37

32.37

1904238

7.4

2572428

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (BI{1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

2572428

2572428

32.37

2572428

2572425

32.37

32.37

190423

7.4

2572428




Ganga Forging Limited

Table llIA - Details of Unclaimed
shares

Mo. of shareholders Mo of Shares held

Table IlIB - Details of the
shareholders acting as persons in
Concert

Mame of Hame of Mo. of Holding
shareholder PALC shareholders %



Mo, of . Shareholding , a5 a % assuming | Mumber of
= fullypaid | B | hareholding asa kol y o ofvoting | full coversion of comvertible. | equity shares
egory and name of | Mos. of . |nos. | total no. of shares - : g :
Category up equity Rights heldin each | securities  as a percentageof | heldin
S SPRIEROLGETS | e iﬁc’l‘?“ ﬁg?%”ﬂfﬁfﬁ% class of securities | diluted share capital) s a S of | cematerialized
held {A+B+C2) form
W
t+
il (i) v w]r’, {Vll) (IX) ()= (VI 08) ()
V)
Mo of Total &
Voting a%of
Rights {A+B+C)
Class
X Total
1 Custodian/OR Holder 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0
Employee Benefit Trust
{under SEBI (Share based
1 Employee Benefit 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0
{OiHOR)




